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Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?
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Email

pragatijannu@gmail.com

7022808536a@gmail.com

vasavikonda29@gmail.com

nmadithyal0@gmail.com

chetanabp2019@gmail.com

dandintrupti@gmail.com

).

soumyawaddatti8@gmail.com
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ayeshasmannikeri@gmail.com
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w Yes

@ No

b) Age

173 responses
80
60
40

20
1 (0.6%)
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JGCC

Jagce

Jagadguru gangadhar college of commerce
Jagadguru Gangadhar College of Commerce

JG college of commerce

J G College of Commerce

Jagadguru Gangadhar college of commerce
Jagadguru gangadhara college of commerce hubli

Jagadguru gangadhar college of commerce hubli

d) Gender

173 responses

@® Female
@ Male
Transgender
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f) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

173 responses

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

173 responses
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Settings

W bacnelors
@ Master's

- MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

@ Arts
@ Commerce
' Science
@ Professional
@ Other

@ 48510 100%
@ 3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
® 1-30to54%
® 0 -Below 30%
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W 4 —inorougnty
@ 3 - satisfactorily
- 2 - Poorly
@ 1 - Indifferently
@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

173 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 2 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective
@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

173 responses

@ 4 Excellent

@ 3 - Very good
- 2-Good

@ 1-Far

@ 0-Poor

P IPAL,

K.L.E. aty 8
J. G. College\of Commerce
HUBLI - 21
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W 4 — AWays 1arr
@ 3 - Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair
@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

173 responses

@ 4 - Every time
& 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field
visit opportunities for students.

173 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

K.L.E. s
J. G. College 'of Commerce
HUBL! - 21
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@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginaliy
@® 0 Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple cpportunities to learn and grow.

173 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
& 1 - Disagree
@ O- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

173 responses

@ 4 — Every time
@ 3 - Usually
2— QOccasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0 Never
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W 4 — Lvery ume
@ 3 - Usually
2 — Occasicnally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0 - don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

173 regponses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 2 - Ususlly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges.

173 responses

@ 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

.
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W 4— Every ume
@ 3 — Usually
2 — QOccasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0 Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

173 responses

@ 4 — Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

K.L.E.
J. G. Col
HUB
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@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
. 2- Some what
@ 1 - Very little
@ 0- Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

173 responses

12

@ 4 - strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
' 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

K.L.E.
J. G. Coliege
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@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
@ 0 Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia,
etc. while teaching.

173 responses

® 4 — Above 90%
@ 3-70-89%
2-50-69%
@ 1-30-49%
@ 0 Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

173 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

J. G. Colleg Commerce
HUBLI! - 21
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Nothing

Good
No suggestions

No suggestions
To adopt new ideas
Good teaching

1) Giving more Practical knowledge rather than thearetical knowledge
2) Explainina important concents with understandable examoples

)~

P PAL,
K.L:E. ]
J. G. Colisge omimerce
HUBLI - 21



